
 
Date: 06-04-2020 

 

N O T I F I C A T I O N 
 

SUB.: ONLINE COUNSELLING HELPLINE COMMITTEE 

 

We are aware that Covid-19 has created an extraordinary situation for all of us.  

The timely Lockdown has been imposed to control the spread of this pandemic, 

Covid-19.  The lockdown situation creates social distance and may result in a 

feeling of stress, helplessness, anxiety, fear and isolation and more specifically for 

those who are away from their families.   
 

All over teachers have been engaged in online learning through whatsapp, e-mails, 

video conferencing, Google class, zoom and other such methods.  The academic 

and related issues may be discussed with them.  However, during the current time 

and situation some of the students may have some psychological, emotional and 

related issues.  Therefore, “Online Counselling Helpline Committee” comprising 

of the following is constituted to provide Counselling to the students of the College 

during COVID-19 epidemic: 
 

Teachers Counselors: 
 

S.No. Name Department Contact No. E-mail ID 

1. Dr. Saniya Bedi Counseling 

Psychologist 

9625242713 therapybysaniya@gmail.com 

2. Dr. Anil Kumar Commerce 9818275759 kumshaani@yahoo.co.in 

3 Dr. Shikha Gupta (2) Commerce 9811270998 Shikhasbsc@gmail.com 

4. Mr. Arun Kr.  Kaushal Economics 9212551732,  arun.kaushal@sbs.du.ac.in 

5. Dr. Charu Grover Economics 9999391333 charu.grover85@gmail.com 

6. Dr. Deepa V English 9910944524 deepavelayutham@gmail.com 

7. Ms. Kanika Gandhi English 8010099893 kanika.gandhi.21@gmail.com 

8. Dr. Poonam Sharma Geography 9818104394 poonamsharma299@gmail.com 

9. Dr. Swati Rajput Geography 9999916217 swatisush@yahoo.com 

10. Mr. Santosh Hindi 9868321431 santosh106@gmail.com 

11. Dr. Kumar Bhaskar Hindi 9312154532 kumarbhaskar2008@gmail.com 

12. Dr. Nita Varma History 9911815858 nitav24@gmail.com 

13. Dr. Varinder Kumar Mathematics 9868361939 varinder1729@gmail.com 

14. Dr. Krishna Murari Pol. Science 8744886161 krishnamurari67@gmail.com 
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Student Volunteers: 

 

S.No. Name Course Contact No. E-mail ID 

1. Mr. Siddhant Arora B.Com. (Hons.) 9818495286 siddhantsbsc@gmail.com  

2. Mr. Ashish Aggarwal B.Com. (Hons.) 8930100099 ashishaggarwal0799@gmail.com 

3. Mr. Ibad Ullah B. A. (Hons.) History 9560678535 ibaddullah180499@gmail.com 

4. Ms. Rashi Karir B. A. (Hons.) History 9650481336 rashikarir8@gmail.com 

5. Mr. Arghdeep Das B.A. (Hons.) Geography 8670229463 arghadeep.add@gmail.com 

6. Ms. Akanksha Jiya B.A. (Hons.) Geography 9599806110 akankshajiya1100@gmail.com 

7. Ms. Himanshi Munjal B.A. (Hons.) English 7982308814 himanshimunjal@iccloud.com 

8 Mr. Ravinder Singh B.A. (Hons.) English 7988438486 2944ravindersingh@gmail.com 

 

Representative Administration: 

 

S.No. Name Designation Contact No. E-mail ID 

1. Mr. R. P. Singh Sr. P.A. to Principal 9911420526 rpsingh_25@rediffmail.com 

 

 

All the members of the Committee are requested that students’ queries and 

concerns whether academic or socio-emotional be addressed through online 

plantforms and through telephone in this hour of crises.  
 

 

       -- Sd/--- 

(Dr. Anil Sardana) 

Principal (Offg.)   

 

 

Copy to: 

 

- All the TICs 

- All the members of the Committee 

- College Website 
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